

JO C0de-WB00910,CNR-WBEM01003187-2021
Present: Abhijit Ghosh, Ld. ADJ, F.T.C-II, Tamluk
MACC 612 of 2021

Order No.9

12.04.2023

Today is fixed for S/R, A/D of OP.No.1 and appearance.

Claimant files hazira.

A/D upon OP.No.2 is received.

OP.No.2 also appeared along with vokalatnama and prays for time for filing W/S on the ground stated therein.

Heard. Considered. Prayer is allowed.

S/R, A/D of OP.No.1 is received.

In the attending circumstances, the case is adjourned today.

To 21.06.2023 for filing W/S by OP.No.2 and for S/R, A/D of OP.No.1

Dic. & corr. by me.

Judge, MACT ,
ADJ, FTC-II, Tamluk.

Judge, MACT ,
ADJ, FTC-II, Tamluk.